
 
 
 
 

Federal Employees Dental and Vision Insurance Program (FEDVIP) 
2012 International Dental Rates 

 
 
 
 

 
Biweekly Premium 

 

 
Monthly Premium 

 
 
 

Plan Name  
Self Only 

 

 
Self 

Plus One 

 
Self & 
Family  

 
Self Only 

 

 
Self 

Plus One 

 
Self & 
Family  

 
Aetna 
 

 
$18.82 

 
$37.62 

 
$56.44 

 
$40.78 

 
$81.51 

 
$122.29 

 
GEHA Standard 
 

 
$9.08 

 
$18.16 

 
$27.26 

 
$19.67 

 
$39.35 

 
$59.06 

 
GEHA High 
 

 
$14.89 

 
$29.77 

 
$44.69 

 
$32.26 

 
$64.50 

 
$96.83 

 
MetLife Standard 
 

 
$12.46 

 
$24.92 

 
$37.39 

 
$27.00 

 
$53.99 

 
$81.01 

 
MetLife High 
 

 
$23.13 

 
$46.25 

 
$69.37 

 
$50.12 

 
$100.21 

 
$150.30 

 
United Concordia 
 

 
$20.54 

 
$41.07 

 
$61.60 

 
$44.50 

 
$88.99 

 
$133.47 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 




